Supplementary table. Average rain amount, relative humidity, temperature, and maximum and minimum temperatures from 2013 August to November

	Month
	Weather data

	
	Rain

amount (mm)
	Relative humidity

(%)
	Maximum temperature

(ºC)
	Minimum temperature

(ºC)
	Average temperature

(ºC)

	August
	  2.5
	65.0
	27.8
	10.9
	19.4

	September
	35.5
	65.8
	29.3
	14.3
	21.8

	Octuber
	153.6
	70.6
	29.9
	16.8
	23.3

	November
	109.9
	72.4
	30.5
	18.6
	24.6
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